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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

List ID: APPENG Continuous CBT

Class: 1042 IS Engineer-Journey

Working Title: Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 4/6/2018
Post: 4/2/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of the List
Inspection Start: 4/3/2018 Inspection End: 4/5/2018
Rank Score Last Name First Name
6 890 WARRENS WADE

6 890 XU PETER

7 871 GAO STEPHANIE
8 852 GATCHELL SHAWN

8 852 HELMS JAMES

8 852 MORRISON CHRISTOPHER
8 852 RAMIREZ GERARDO
8 852 WOLFE BRYAN

9 833 ANASTASIO VINCE

9 833 CHAN BRENDAN

9 833 MAK Sul

9 833 MEHTA SAMARTH

9 833 OLIVEIRA PAES DE AND BRUNO

10 814 DOUGLAS JULIANA

10 814 GUAN ALVIN

10 814 JANKOWSKI JOSEPH

10 814 JEREZA TYRONE

10 814 JIMENEZ ALAIN

10 814 KOR KEVIN

10 814 LEE HENRY

10 814 LEE JOHN

10 814 PADMANNAVAR NIKITA

10 814 RAJASOMBAT NITHASONE
10 814 VCHERASHNY JULIA

10 814 ZAMARIA ELIAS

11 795 CHAN PHIROATH
11 795 EHRENREICH RYAN

11 795 HE MINZHI

11 795 KHAM ROBERT

11 795 KREKLAU RHONDA

11 795 LAM JENNY

11 795 LEE JORDAN

11 795 LOWE MICHELLE
11 795 SANTOS JELSON

11 795 STALLING TENEESHIA

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type: CPE
Scope: Citywide
Duration: 12 months
Adoption: 12/23/2016

Middle Duration of Eligibility

P 9/21/2018

12/28/2018
11/30/2018
5/4/2018

B 2/8/2019

4/20/2018
4/6/2018

D 10/5/2018

7/13/2018
4/20/2018
5/4/2018

\ 4/5/2019

6/15/2018
12/14/2018
6/15/2018

M 8/24/2018
C 1/11/2019

6/29/2018
4/20/2018
12/14/2018
6/15/2018
3/8/2019
5/18/2018
6/29/2018
12/14/2018
10/19/2018
4/6/2018
11/30/2018
2/22/2019
6/15/2018
11/30/2018
12/14/2018
1/25/2019
4/5/2019
10/5/2018

4/2/2018
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795 VABBALAREDDY
795 WEN

795 YANG

776 BIN

776 CHEN

776 HENDRAWAN
776 JANAPATLA
776 JENKINS

776 KAPOOR
776 KHAN

776 LAM

776 RANDHAWA
776 SCOTT

776 SHEEHAN
776 WATHEN
776 WU

776 YUEN

757 ABDELHALIM
757 AYESH

757 BAYLY

757 BIBBS

757 BILLOTE

757 BUDHATHOKI
757 CHANG

757 ECHEVERRIA
757 GANTI

757 HICKEY

757 KANSAL

757 LANE

757 LONG

757 LOWERY
757 MAK

757 MIMS

757 O'NEAL

757 SAEVANG
757 SHRESTHA
738 CHEUNG
738 GORDON
738 JAI

738 JIN

738 LI

738 MALIK

738 NJOKU

738 SINGH

738 TAHA

738 WANG

719 CHEN

719 DURAN

ROHINI
STEVEN
BENJAMIN
SALLY
JONATHAN
RICKY
SRAVANTH
AARON
PRASHUBH
MASUDUR
WAYNE
MANBIR
CARY
MICHAEL
GREGORY
SUSANNE
YALE
MOHAMED
TAQI
ANDREW
ANTHONY
JEREMY
KUMAR
ROMEO
ONOFRE
PRIYANKA
THOMAS
ANKUR
CHRISTOPHER
JOSHUA
CHARLES
BILL
PATRICK
SEAN
SHON
ANIL
KENT
CAROLINE
HOWARD
CHRISTINA
JINBIN
MARRYUM
PRINCE
SIMARJOT
IHSAN
POHUNG
ALBERT
JUAN

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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11/30/2018
5/4/2018
10/19/2018
4/20/2018
1/25/2019
2/8/2019
12/28/2018
1/11/2019
2/8/2019
4/20/2018
11/2/2018
11/16/2018
2/22/2019
11/16/2018
1/11/2019
4/20/2018
11/2/2018
9/7/2018
6/1/2018
11/2/2018
4/6/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
4/5/2019
8/24/2018
5/18/2018
6/29/2018
12/14/2018
3/22/2019
1/25/2019
8/10/2018
12/14/2018
3/8/2019
6/15/2018
6/29/2018
5/4/2018
7/27/2018
12/28/2018
3/22/2019
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
11/16/2018
6/15/2018
1/11/2019
10/5/2018
4/6/2018
2/8/2019
1/25/2019
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719 GARCIA

719 JAWWAD
719 LEE

719 MA

719 NWAOKORO
719 SHRESTHA
719 SILK

719 TO

4/2/2018 9:06:39 AM

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

STEVEN
MUHAMMAD
SUNG JIN
ROBIN
NZECHI
SAILESH
MICHAEL
ANTHONY

5/4/2018
11/30/2018
4/20/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
1/11/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
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